OverView: TxDP35
Feature:
Dimensions:
Application:
neowave.tech01
Space-efficient design facilitates easy
installation
Demonstrates exceptional stability with

Pressure
connection
Order Informations:
Despite all attempts to guarantee accuracy in this specification,Neo Wave cannot be held liable for any
damage injury, loss, or expense due to errors or omissions. Product specification and design might change
without prior notice in pursuit of technical enhancements.
For technical support please contact: support@neowave.tech
neowave.tech03
Differential Pressure Transmitter
V10 = 0~10V（Three-wired）
3.0 = 3m
2.0 = 2m
1.0 = 1m
R = R1/4
U = 7/16-20UNF
External thread
M10 = M10*1
M14 = M14*1.5
M20 = M20*1.5
G2 = G1/2
N = NPT1/4
G = G1/4
H = M12 four cores aviation connector
C4=GX12 four cores aviation connector
C3=GX12 three cores aviation connector
M = M12 Waterproof outlet
D = DIN43650A（Big Hirschmann）
0.5 = 0.5％F.S.
0.25 = 0.25％F.S.
M = MPa
B = bar
P = psi
K = kPa
RS = RS485（Four-wired）
0~10kPa…3.5MPa
A = 4~20mA（Two-wired）